Fashion speaker
CI-20T/30T
FEATURES
Compact vented enclosure
20W/30W High Power Driver
Optimized sound quality for soundtrack play and delivery
Built-in protection circuit
Built-in high quality transformer
Separable bracket for easy installation
Fashion speaker
SPECIFICATIONS
* Design and specification are subject to be changed for the improvement of product quality without pre notice.
Model CI-20T CI-30T
Unit 4″
Power Handling (AES) 20W 30W
Input Power
100V 20W 30W
70V - -
Impedance
100V 500Ω 333Ω
70V - -
LOW 8Ω 8Ω
Frequency Range (-20%) 67Hz~19kHz 70Hz~20kHz
Sensitivity (1W/1m) 83dB 83dB
Maximum SPL [Cont] 96dB 98dB
Nominal
Dispersion (HxV)
1kHz 204° x 206° 205° x 203°
4kHz 100° x 115° 100° x 110°
Weight (Net) 1.54kg / 3.39lb 1.58kg / 3.48lb
Dimensions (Net, WxHxD) 143 x 230 x 151mm / 5.6 x 9.1 x 5.9in 143 x 230 x 151mm / 5.6 x 9.1 x 5.9in
Fashion speaker
CI-20T/30T
FREqUENCy RESPONSE
▶ CI-20T ▶ CI-30T
Frequency(Hz)
503020 40 60 80 100 200 300 400 600 800 1k 6k4k3k2k 8k 20k10k
+20
+10
0
+30
+40
+50
+60
+70
+80
+90
+100
+110
+120
RM
S
Le
ve
l -
>
sm
oo
th
(d
BS
PL
)
Frequency(Hz)
503020 40 60 80 100 200 300 400 600 800 1k 6k4k3k2k 8k 20k10k
+20
+10
0
+30
+40
+50
+60
+70
+80
+90
+100
+110
+120
RM
S
Le
ve
l -
>
sm
oo
th
(d
BS
PL
)
DImENSIONAl
143mm
23
0m
m
15
1m
m
11.2512
▶ CI SERIES BRACKET▶ CI-20T/30T
Inter-M Corporation
- Office : 719, DOBONg-RO, DOBONg-gU, SEOUL, KOREA
- Tel : +82-2-2289-8140~8, Fax : +82-2-2289-8149
- Home page: http://www.inter-m.com, E-mail: overseas@inter-m.com
NO: 146938
Inter-M Corp. (IMA)
- Office : 5666 CORPORATE AVE. CyPRESS, CA 90630
- Tel : +1-714-828-2200, Fax : +1-714-828-2210
- E-mail : info@inter-m.net, Home Page : www.inter-m.net